
 

 

Oficina de Programas Internacionales  /  Office of International Programs 

 
 
 

 
SUMMER 2019 

 
 
 
 

Tuition $ 4,960.00 
Administrative Fee $ 230.00 
Housing in homestay in Quito (if applicable) $ 1,400.00 
Housing fee (if applicable) $ 100.00 
Tiputini 

 
$ 600.00 (subject to change depending on 
airfare) 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Tuition $ 8,900.00 
Administrative Fee $ 275.00 
Housing in homestay in Quito (if applicable) $ 3,200.00 
Housing fee (if applicable) $ 100.00 
Tiputini 

 
$ 600.00 (subject to change depending on 
airfare) 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Cumbaya Program Fees 

 

* 

FALL 2019 
Dates: August 14– December 19, 2019 
Application deadline: June 1, 2019 

 

Dates: May 18 – July 12, 2019 
Application deadline: April 27, 2019 



 

 

Oficina de Programas Internacionales  /  Office of International Programs 

 
SUMMER 2019 

Dates: May 18 to July 12, 2019 
Deadline to receive applications: April 27, 2019 

 
Saturday, May 18 Recommended arrival date  
Monday, May 20 Orientation for international students     
Monday, May 20 Classes start 
Thursday, May 23 Last day to add/drop courses  
Friday, May 24 Vacation (Batalla de Pichincha) 
Friday, June 7 Last day to withdraw from a class with a 

“W” 
Thursday, July 4  Last day of classes  
Monday, July 8 to Thursday, July 11 Final exams 
Friday, July 12  Recommended departure date        

 
FALL 2019 

 
Dates: August 14 - December 19, 2019 
Deadline to receive applications: June 1, 2019  

 
Wednesday August 14 Recommended arrival date 
Friday August 16 Orientation for international students 
Monday August 19 Classes start  
Tuesday August 27 Last day to add/drop classes  
Tuesday September 17 Last day to withdraw from a class with a “W” 
Saturday October 5 to Sunday Oct 13 Mid-semester break 
Monday November 4        Vacation 
Thursday November 14 Registration begins for spring 2019 (AY 

students)  
Friday December 6 National Holiday (Fundación de Quito) 
Monday December 9 Last day of classes  
Thursday December 12 to Wednesday Dec. 
18 

Final exams 

Thursday December 19 Recommended departure date 
 


